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Estudantes Selecionados

Servigos Legislacao

Canais

NOME #

ADAMO SANTOS SOUSA
ADILTON ROCHA NEVES
ADRIANA CRISTINA MASCENA ANDRADE
ADRIANO CORREA RABELO
ALESSANDRO INACIO DA SILVA
ALINE BEATRIZ CAMARA AROUCHA
ANA CAROLINA AMARAL FERREIRA
ANA PAULA MOURA DA SILVA
ANDREA DA COSTA BOGEA
ANDREIA MAYARA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS SILVA MORAES
BENEDITO RABELO ARAGAO NETO
BRUNA RAFAELLA DA SILVA CASTRO
CARLOS HENRIQUE GOMES BEZERRA
CLAUDIO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS GOMES
CLEIDIANE DE JESUS SILVA CUTRIM
CLEONES FERREIRA SERRA
CRISTIELLE GONZAGA TORRES
DANIEL CARLOS MARTINS BASTOS
DANIEL FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELLE COELHO CUTRIM
DANIELLE DA SILVA E SILVA
DANIELLE DOS SANTOS ROLAND
DARLAN ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA
DOMINGOS BOGEA RODRIGUES
EDIAN CRUZ GOMES
EDILENE PINHEIRO BARROS
EDSON SOARES COSTA
ELINELMA NOGUEIRA PASSINHO
ERNANDO FONSECA FERREIRA
FLAVIO AURELIO LIMA COSTA
FRANCISCO GONCALO MENDES MOREIRA
FREDERICK DE ALENCAR NUNES
GABRIEL PEREIRA AZEVEDO
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RG
164088220018
1601315
037656320093
995206988
0151607220008
0326551820071
206551620023
0414531820110
0295095620053
132339220000
647685
0143804120006
0320934820060
0381168820094
240221120030
147567920000
0175384620017
286376120055
375897941
028355082004
993705987
173599620010
038431312007
0150392920002
1863179408
0284215520041
0270712820040
856273
875284981
47384930
000068094396
679838
0001016175989
0301399020050
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GERSIVAN DE SOUSA CARVALHO
GESSYCA COSTA SANTOS
GLAUCIA REGINA SALES DE SALES
INALDO MENDES DE MATTOS
JEFFERSON MONTEIRO CRUZ
JEYSON MARCUS SILVA SOARES
JHONANTAS SALES LIMA SOUSA
JHONNATAN RICARDO MENDES LOPES
JOHN ISLEY DA SILVA CRUZ
JOHNNATAS CABRAL TEIXEIRA
JOSE DE RIBAMAR SILVA COSTA
JOSE MOREIRA LIMA NETO
JOSE RAIMUNDO LOPES JUNIOR
JOSIELE APARECIDA DA CONCEICAO RAMOS
JOSMAR CARVALHO COSTA
JULIO CESAR DA COSTA SILVA
KARINNE GARCES LIMA
KELLY CRISTINA FURTADO DE JESUS
LAIS DO NASCIMENTO BORGES
LEANDRO LIMA DE SOUSA
LEYDIMAR FERREIRA DIAS
LUCILENE SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO
MARICEIA DAS NEVES TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
MONIQUE CUNHA DO NASCIMENTO
NATALIA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
NATANAEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA
QUELEN CASSIA GOMES DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA GONCALVES DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
RAINER FURTADO FERREIRA
RAYANE THAIS DOS SANTOS ABREU
RENATA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
RENATO DE MEDEIROS SOUSA
RICARDO HENRIQUE SILVA DE ALMEIDA
ROBSSON COSTA PEREIRA
ROMILDO DE JESUS BARBOSA
ROSINEIA BARROS PACHECO
SERGIO ANTONIO PONTES BERNARDO
SKARLETT AGUIAR DA SILVA
TAMARA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS GARCIA
TATYANE SILVA SOUSA
TEREZA RAQUEL PEREIRA FROES
THOMAS SILVA FERREIRA
VANESSA SILVA SANTOS
WALLACE DANIEL COSTA MOURA
WALLACE FRANCISCO ARAUJO DA PAZ
WALTERLINS SANTOS MESQUITA
WASLLEN LINCOLN SILVA MENDES
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RG
1603141
0147457520007
230792520021
736114971
0308249620067
234473420023
5523391
0305257620060
032311122006
0298087520056
30833922
956651984
0140277320007
216896220020
247229420039
218806120022
246341520030
183706820015
0373269320099
0150183420004
220209020020
0128024419991
0267026120030
0000836469976
0300646520053
0996064966
0835189082
0304758620061
905216989
0317401020062
03377944220070
843305975
0322483820063
194741320029
952697980
655617965
823778975
041320720106
0320390520068
0243870520031
0147428420002
128016419998
0343022220078
0283477520048
0245535120037
934873984
558697968
0272515120047
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WILLACE BASTOS DA COSTA 0221486420024 Selecionado - Concluinte
WILTON BISPO DE SOUZA 504245 Selecionado - Concluinte
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